Create Event Design ORDER #0021 43
10621 Midway Ave.

Cerritos, CA 90703 ELLIE GHORBANI & AMIR AHMADI
(562) 474-8222

PO: Order Date: March 23, 2022
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
BEVERLY HILTON HOTEL

9876 Wilshire Blvd,

Beverly Hills, CA 90210

EVENT DATE: APRIL 16TH, 2022

INSTALL: SATURDAY MORNING
PICK UP: SATURDAY NIGHT

Description Qtty Price Total
General
White Lamoure 6ft Linens 3 $27.50 T $82.50
(2) FOR CEREMONY / (1) FOR RECEPTION
White Lamoure 4ft Linens 1 $27.50 T $27.50
(FOR CEREMONY / WATER STATION)
White Lamoure 132" Linens 7 $27.50 T $192.50
FOR HIGH COCKTAIL TABLES
White Lamoure 120" Linens 6 $27.50 T $165.00
Crystal Dining Table 2 $250.00 T $500.00
==l FOR FRUIT AND TEA STATION
Mondrian Shelf 3 $300.00 T $900.00
Gold
\
Sofia Crystal Dining Table - Rectangle 1 $250.00 T $250.00

(1) SWEETHEART TABLE

Venetian Acrylic, Clear 82 $16.00 T $1,312.00

White Shantung 132" Linens 8 $35.00 T $280.00

Gold Rim Glass Alpine Chargers 130 $6.00 T $780.00

WHITE LAMOUR NAPKINS 132 $2.50 T $330.00
Services

'II:'EIlEJCKING, INSTALLATION, SAME NIGHT BREAKDOWN 1 $700.00 $700.00
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$4,819.50
$700.00
$0.00
($481.95)
$5,037.55
($0.00)
$5,037.55
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