

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #002143

ELLIE GHORBANI & AMIR AHMADI

Order Date: March 23, 2022 **Due Date**: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: BEVERLY HILTON HOTEL 9876 Wilshire Blvd, Beverly Hills, CA 90210

EVENT DATE: APRIL 16TH, 2022

INSTALL: SATURDAY MORNING PICK UP: SATURDAY NIGHT

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	White Lamoure 6ft Linens (2) FOR CEREMONY / (1) FOR RECEPTION	3	\$27.50	Т	\$82.50
	White Lamoure 4ft Linens (FOR CEREMONY / WATER STATION)	1	\$27.50	Т	\$27.50
	White Lamoure 132" Linens FOR HIGH COCKTAIL TABLES	7	\$27.50	Т	\$192.50
	White Lamoure 120" Linens	6	\$27.50	Т	\$165.00
	Crystal Dining Table FOR FRUIT AND TEA STATION	2	\$250.00	Т	\$500.00
	Mondrian Shelf Gold	3	\$300.00	Т	\$900.00
goot-en goot-en	Sofia Crystal Dining Table - Rectangle (1) SWEETHEART TABLE	1	\$250.00	Т	\$250.00
	Venetian Acrylic, Clear	82	\$16.00	Т	\$1,312.00
	White Shantung 132" Linens	8	\$35.00	Т	\$280.00
	Gold Rim Glass Alpine Chargers	130	\$6.00	Т	\$780.00
	WHITE LAMOUR NAPKINS	132	\$2.50	Т	\$330.00
Services					
	TRUCKING, INSTALLATION, SAME NIGHT BREAKDOWN FEE	1	\$700.00		\$700.00

Total Products:	\$4,819.50
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$700.00
Taxes (tax excempt):	\$0.00
Discounts:	(\$481.95)
Total:	\$5,037.55
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$5,037.55